
BALANCE SHEET
AS AT JUNE 30,2013

PROPERTYANDASSETS
Cash

(coNSOLTDATED)

Cash in hand (lncluding Foreigtr Curencies)
Balance with Bangladesh Bank & Sonali Bank
(Including Foreign Cunencies)

Balance with other Banks and Financial lNtitutions
In Bmgladesh
Outside Bangladesh

Money at Call and Short Notice
Invstments
Govemment
Others

Loans and Advances
Loms, Cash Credit, Overdraft etc.
Bills Purchased and Discounted

Fixed Assets Including Premises. Fumiture and Firtures
Other Assets
Non Banking Assets

TotalAssets

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
Liahilities :

Borrowings from other Banks, Financial Institutions and Agents
and Agents
Deposits and Other Accouts
Curent Accounts md Other Accounts
Bills Payable
Savings Bank Deposits
Fixed Deposits
Deposits Under Schemes

Other Liabilities
Total Liabilities
CapitaUshareholders' Equity
Paid-up Capital

Statutory Reserve

Other Reserye
Surplus in Profit & Loss Account

Non Controlling Interest

Total Shueholders' Equity

Total Liabilities & Shareholders' Equity
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CONTINGENT LIABILITIES

Acceptances and Endorsements
l€tters of Guarmtee
Inevocable Letters of Credit
Bills for Collection
Other Contingent Liabilities

lbtal

OTHER COMMITMENTS

Documentary credits md shoft tem trade relat€d transactions
FoNed assets purchased and fonvtrd deposits placed
Undrawn note issuance and revolving underuriting facilities
Undrawn fomal standby facilities. credit lines and other

comnitments
Total

TOTALOFF. BALANCE SI{EAT ITEMS INCLUDING
CONTINGENT LIA3ILITIES ( A+B )
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M. Ehsanul Haque

Managing Director and CEO
Moindra Kumar Nath

Additional Managing Director and CFO
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PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (CONSOLIDATED)
FORTHE HALF YEAR ENDED JUNE 30,2013
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159,436,492

4,467,065

98.656,856

AI4OUNT IN TAKA

JanJunel2 Aprih,unel3 April.Junelz

lnlerest lncome

Less: lnleresl Paid on Deposits, Botrowings, etc.

Net lnterest lncome

lnvestment lncome

Commission, Exchange and Brokerage

other Operating lncome

Total Operating lncome

Salades and Allowan€s

Chief Executive's Salary and Fees

Directors' Fees

Rent, Taxes, Insuranms, Electricity, etc.

Legal Expenses

Postage, Stamps, Telecommunication, etc.

Stationery Printings, Adveriisements, elc.

Auditorc'Fees

Deprcciation and Repair of Fixed Assels

Other Expenses

Total operating Expenses

Prof ii belore Provision

Provision against Classified Loans

Provision against Un Classiiled Loans

Other Provision

Total Provision

Total Profit betore Taxes

Provision forTaxation

Net Profit after Taxalion

Retained Surplus broughl foruard lrom previous year

Appropriations
Slatulory Reserue

Non Conirolling Share of Prcfit

Retained Surplus

Earning Per Share' (EPS)
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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY (CONSOLIDATED)
FOR THE HALF.iTAR ENDED ILN\IE 30. 2013
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Moindra Kumar Nath
Additional Managing Director and CFO
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Managing Director and CEO
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FORTHE HALF YEAR ENDED ]UNE 30.2A1 3

A. Cash Flows from OperatingActivities
Interest Received
Interest Paid
Fees and Commission Received
Payment to the Employees
Payment to Suppliers
Income Tax Paid
Received from other operating activities
Exchange Gain
Other Operating Income

Payment for other operating activities
Rent, Tues, lnsurances dd Eleclricit\
Legal Expenses

Posrage. Slamps and Telecommunicarion
Auditors' Fees

Repair and Maintenance
Chiel Executive s Salary and Fees

Dircctors'Fees
Other Expenses

Operating profit before changes itr Operating Assets and Liabilities
Increase / Decrease in Operating Assets and Liabiliti€s

Trading Securities (Tieasury Biils & Bonds)
Loans and Advances to other Banks
Loans and Advances to Cuslomer
Other Assets (Item-wise)
Suspense Account (Note 9.1)
Demand Draft paid without Advice
Advance Rent
Advance Deposits
Stock of Stationery
Stmps in Hand
Premium on Bond
Cletring Adjustment Account
On Line Client Adjustment Account
Adjusting Account Debit

Deposit from other Banks
Deposit from Customers
Other Liabilities on account of Customen
Other Liabilities

Net Cash Received from Operating Activities

B. Cash Flows from Investing Activities

Brokerage House Customer Account
Dividend Received
Purchase/ Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
Purchase/ Sale of Shaes
Other Investment Itcome

Net Cash from Investing Activities
C. Cash Flows from Financing Actiyities

Receipts from Issue ofLoan Capital and Debt Securities

Paid for Repayment of Loan and Debt Securities

Received by Issue of Right Shde
Dividend Paid

Net Cash from Finmcing Activities

D. Net Increase/(Decrease) of Cash & Cash Equivalent (A+B+C)
Effects of Exchange Rate changes on Cash and Cash Equivalent

E. Opening Cdh and Cash Equivalent
E Closing Croh and Cash Equivalent (D+E) note-16*A,

Moindra Kumar Nath
Additional Managing Director and CFO
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